
Lapsang Souchong 
A dark chocolate-coloured black tea with a sweet aroma
and layered taste.

Darjeeling 
India’s Himalayas ascend towards the heavens and on
their slopes, a light floral tea is cultivated by sweet and
clear mountain air. A black tea produced in a famed region,
a pale-amber cup with a delicate fruity nose and a hint of
muscatel grape.

Ceylon 
Sri Lanka’s mild sea breezes and temperate island climate
produce fine Ceylon teas with a wonderfully balanced
flavour that have been enjoyed around the world since the
19th century. A refreshing citrus taste and a full, spicy
finish.

Masala Chai
The Indian tradition of blending black tea leaves with
exotic spices: cardamom, clove, cinnamon and black
pepper. Vibrant, complex and warming to the soul.

Rooibos Breakfast 
A lovely caffeine-free breakfast blend. Rooibos, endemic
to South Africa’s Cederberg region, complemented by lush
mangoes, tart currants, tangy oranges and spicy
sandalwood.

Assam
Leaves shaped by heat waves and the deluge of monsoons.
Bright chestnut in colour with an aroma of malt and hints
of walnuts and molasses.

SANDWICHES
Ham & wholegrain mustard on white bloomer (140kcal)

Corn fed chicken with tarragon mayonnaise on Malt
bread (160kcal)

Egg mayonnaise with shallot on white bloomer (v)
(142kcal)

Burrata & San Marzano tomato with basil pesto on
focaccia (v) (1370kcal)

Cucumber & cream cheese with dill & mint on white
bloomer (v) (79kcal)

Smoked salmon & avocado on malt bread (130kcal)

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff before you order or consume any food or beverage.  A
discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT. Please ask a member of our team for

any additional information.  (v) Suitable for Vegetarians. (ve) Suitable for Vegans.

Select two items each from the Canapés, Scones & Desserts and three items from the Sandwiches

Valentine’s afternoon tea £45 per person
Includes a glass of rosé prosecco and Charbonnel et Walker truffles.

Valentine’s Afternoon Tea

............
CANAPÉ SCONES DESSERTS

Tuna cornetto
Tuna crudo with poke dressing in sesame
cone (182kcal)

Beef short rib tumbleweeds
Slow cooked beef short rib croquette
crumbed with shredded filo pastry (225kcal)

Cheddar doughnuts (v)
Cider relish, aged cheddar (265kcal)

Panisse with chive cream (v)
Crispy chickpea fritter (190kcal)

Tomato tartare (ve)
Heirloom tomato, sour dough crouton
(140kcal)

............

TEA SELECTION
Garden Berries
Berries reminiscent of tranquil summer days, lovely and
fruit-filled. The clear crispness of green tea’s finest leaves
is alluring. A beautiful marriage of complementary
flavours.

Milk Oolong
Tie Guan Yin Oolong tea, or the ‘iron goddess of mercy’, as
it is known in China,  combined with sweet and creamy
milk. Layered, fabulously floral.

Black Tea Cranberry
The favourite fruit of the Native North Americans,
brightly coloured and symbolic, beautifully blended with
exquisite black tea.

Rooibos Tiramisu
The layered nuttiness of Rooibos brilliantly blended with
barley malt, dark and white chocolate. Naturally caffeine-
free, a rich and indulgent dessert in a cup.

Green Sencha
Early spring harvest. Lovingly steamed, dark green leaves
that flourish when infused. Sencha is the most popular
green tea in Japan: timeless.

Black Tropical 
Hearty black tea beautifully balanced with the tropical
taste of papaya and coconut, the citrus kick of orange and
the floral song of marigold petals.

Decaf English Breakfast 
A full-bodied, fine black tea with all the rich, malty
character of the classic blend.

Earl Grey
Legendary tea with origins spanning from China to
Howick Hall in Northumberland. Named after British
Prime Minister Earl Grey and combined with bergamot
orange in the British tradition.

English Breakfast 
Originally Scottish and served at Balmoral Castle in the
Highlands. The favourite blend of Queen Victoria, it
endures as one of the world’s most celebrated black teas.
Reviving and robust.

Jasmine Blossom
Spring-plucked green leaves with layer upon layer of
fragrant jasmine blossoms, exquisitely infused into the tea.
Delicate and beautifully floral.

Gunpowder
Pearl tea, in its native tongue, rolled into tightly formed
pebbles. Well-loved for centuries from China to Morocco.
A taste of history, with a mild smokiness.

Lavender Dream
The lavender of Solomon’s Song, an inextricable element
of holy essence, blended with green tea and a kiss of
lemongrass. Superbly refreshing.

Silver Needle 
A fine white tea from China’s Fujian Province, delicate
and slightly creamy with a honey-melon aroma. 

All served with Bond St
Tea Rooms strawberry
jam and Cornish clotted
cream

Vanilla scones (v)
(450kcal)

Raisin & maple scones (v)
(491kcal)

Orange scones (v)
(482kcal)

Raspberry millefeuille
(365kcal)

Red velvet craqulin (v)
(215kcal)

Peach pannacotta (v)
(270kcal)

Tiramisu (v) (352kcal)



                125ml     Bottle
                   9.5            45
                                       75

                    16             87
                                     100
                                      95

175ml   Carafe   Bottle
     8             22             30

   8.5           23             32

    10            29             41

    11             32             46

    13             35            52

175ml   Carafe   Bottle
     8             22             30

     9             23             32

   9.5           26             36

   11             30             42

   13            34             52

     8             22             30

   14            45             58

WINE

SPARKLING
Prosecco Extra Dry, Fantinel NV
Louis Pommery England Brut

CHAMPAGNE
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial NV
Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut NV
Veuve Clicquot Brut NV

WHITE
Élevé (Marsanne, Viognier)
Languedoc Roussillon, France 2021
Corte Vigna (Pinot Grigio)
Provincia di Pavia, Italy 2020
Left Field, Te Awa (Sauvignon
Blanc) Nelson, New Zealand 2021
Gavi di Gavi ‘Toledana’ Domini
Villa Lanata (Cortese)
Piemonte, Italy 2020
Markus Molitor, Haus Klosterberg 
(Riesling) Mosel, Germany 2021

RED
Élevé (Pinot Noir) Roussillon
France 2021
Monte Velho Tinto, Esporão
(Aragonêz, Trincadeira)
Alentejo, Portugal 2020
Don Jacobo Crianza
Rioja, Spain
Terrazas Selection Malbec
(Malbec) Uco Valley, Mendoza,
Argentina 2019
Chateau Musar Jeune Rouge
(Cinsoult, Shiraz, Cabernet
Sauvignon)
Bekaa Valey, Lebanon 2020

ROSÉ
Monte Velho Rose, Esporão
(Aragonêz, Trincadeira)
Alentejo, Portugal 2021
Whispering Angel Rosé
(Grenache, Cinsault, Vermentino)
Alentejo, Portugal 2021

Vodka
Skyy
Ketel One
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Cîroc

Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Hendrick’s
Sipsmith

Rum
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Havana 3 year
Appleton Estate
Havana 7 year

Scotch
Single Malt
Glenmorangie 10 year
Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve
Talisker 10 year
Laphroaig 10 year
Oban 14 year
Lagavulin 16 year

50ml

  7.5
    8
  9.5
   10
   11

  7.5
    8
  9.5
   10

  7.5
    8
    8
    9

  9.5
   10
   11
   12
   18
   18

SPIRITS
also available in 25ml measures 

Blended
Monkey Shoulder
Chivas Regal 12 year 
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Irish
Jameson

American
Maker’s Mark
Jack Daniel’s
Wild Turkey
Woodford Reserve

Tequila
Jose Cuervo Especial Plata
Jose Cuervo Tradicional

Cognac
Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VS
Courvoisier VSOP
Rémy Martin VSOP

Liqueurs / Digestivi
Disaronno Amaretto
Baileys
Tia Maria
Sambuca

50ml

  8.5
    9
   10
   16

    8

  8.5
    9
    9
   10

    8
   11

  9.5
   10
   12
   12

    8
    8
    8
    8

also available in 25ml measures 

BEER & CIDER

Peroni
Asahi Super Dry
Magners Irish Cider
Camden Hells Lager

Bottle
  5.75
  5.75
  5.75
  6.25

SOFT
Bottled water                                               5.5
Acqua Panna still water    
S.Pellegrino sparkling water    

Juices                                                                4.5
Fresh orange juice (96 kcal)   
Fresh apple juice (220 kcal)   
Fresh grapefruit juice (97 kcal)   
Cranberry juice (113 kcal)   
Tomato juice (36 kcal)   

Sparkling                                                         4.5
Lemonade    
Tonic water    
Slimline tonic    
Coke    
Diet Coke    

English Breakfast                                       4.5
Jasmine                                                            4.5
Earl Grey                                                         4.5
Fresh mint and lemon                             4.5
Green Sencha                                               4.5
Rosehip and Hibiscus                              4.5

LOOSE LEAF TEA

Filter coffee                                                   4.5
Latte                                                                   4.5
Decaffeinated                                               4.5
Macchiato                                                       4.5
Espresso                                                          4.5
Mocha                                                               4.5
Cappuccino                                                    4.5
Double espresso                                          4.8
Rococo chocolate                                         6
(award-winning organic drinking
chocolate with a creamy finish)

COFFEE

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff before you order or consume any food or beverage.  A
discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT. Please ask a member of our team for

any additional information.  (v) Suitable for Vegetarians. (ve) Suitable for Vegans.


