



TEA ROOMS

alentine's Afternoon Tea

Valentine's afternoon tea £45 per person Includes a glass of rosé prosecco and Charbonnel et Walker truffles.







Select two items each from the Canapés, Scones & Desserts and three items from the Sandwiches

CANAPÉ

Tuna cornetto

Tuna crudo with poke dressing in sesame cone (182kcal)

Beef short rib tumbleweeds Slow cooked beef short rib croquette

 $crumbed\ with\ shredded\ filo\ pastry\ (225kcal)$

Cheddar doughnuts (v) Cider relish, aged cheddar (265kcal)

Panisse with chive cream (v) Crispy chickpea fritter (190kcal)

Tomato tartare (ve) Heirloom tomato, sour dough crouton (140kcal)

SANDWICHES

Ham & wholegrain mustard on white bloomer (140kcal)

Corn fed chicken with tarragon mayonnaise on Malt bread (160kcal)

Egg mayonnaise with shallot on white bloomer (v)

Burrata & San Marzano tomato with basil pesto on focaccia (v) (1370kcal)

Cucumber & cream cheese with dill & mint on white bloomer (v) (79kcal)

Smoked salmon & avocado on malt bread (130kcal)

SCONES

All served with Bond St Tea Rooms strawberry jam and Cornish clotted cream

Vanilla scones (v) (450kcal)

Raisin & maple scones (v) (491kcal)

Orange scones (v)

DESSERTS

Raspberry millefeuille (365kcal)

Red velvet craqulin (v) (215kcal)

Peach pannacotta (v)

Tiramisu (v) (352kcal)

TEA SELECTION

Garden Berries

Berries reminiscent of tranquil summer days, lovely and fruit-filled. The clear crispness of green tea's finest leaves is alluring. A beautiful marriage of complementary flavours.

Milk Oolong

Tie Guan Yin Oolong tea, or the 'iron goddess of mercy', as it is known in China, combined with sweet and creamy milk. Layered, fabulously floral.

Black Tea Cranberry

The favourite fruit of the Native North Americans, brightly coloured and symbolic, beautifully blended with exquisite black tea.

Rooibos Tiramisu

The layered nuttiness of Rooibos brilliantly blended with barley malt, dark and white chocolate. Naturally caffeinefree, a rich and indulgent dessert in a cup.

Green Sencha

Early spring harvest. Lovingly steamed, dark green leaves that flourish when infused. Sencha is the most popular green tea in Japan: timeless.

Black Tropical

Hearty black tea beautifully balanced with the tropical taste of papaya and coconut, the citrus kick of orange and the floral song of marigold petals.

Decaf English Breakfast

A full-bodied, fine black tea with all the rich, malty character of the classic blend.

Earl Grev

Legendary tea with origins spanning from China to Howick Hall in Northumberland. Named after British Prime Minister Earl Grey and combined with bergamot orange in the British tradition.

English Breakfast

Originally Scottish and served at Balmoral Castle in the Highlands. The favourite blend of Queen Victoria, it endures as one of the world's most celebrated black teas. Reviving and robust.

Jasmine Blossom

Spring-plucked green leaves with layer upon layer of fragrant jasmine blossoms, exquisitely infused into the tea. Delicate and beautifully floral.

Gunpowder

Pearl tea, in its native tongue, rolled into tightly formed pebbles. Well-loved for centuries from China to Morocco. A taste of history, with a mild smokiness.

Lavender Dream

The lavender of Solomon's Song, an inextricable element of holy essence, blended with green tea and a kiss of lemongrass. Superbly refreshing.

Silver Needle

A fine white tea from China's Fujian Province, delicate and slightly creamy with a honey-melon aroma.

Lapsang Souchong

A dark chocolate-coloured black tea with a sweet aroma and lavered taste.

Darjeeling

India's Himalayas ascend towards the heavens and on their slopes, a light floral tea is cultivated by sweet and clear mountain air. A black tea produced in a famed region. a pale-amber cup with a delicate fruity nose and a hint of muscatel grape.

Cevlon

Sri Lanka's mild sea breezes and temperate island climate produce fine Ceylon teas with a wonderfully balanced flavour that have been enjoyed around the world since the 19th century. A refreshing citrus taste and a full, spicy

Masala Chai

The Indian tradition of blending black tea leaves with exotic spices: cardamom, clove, cinnamon and black pepper. Vibrant, complex and warming to the soul.

Rooibos Breakfast

A lovely caffeine-free breakfast blend. Rooibos, endemic to South Africa's Cederberg region, complemented by lush mangoes, tart currants, tangy oranges and spicy

Leaves shaped by heat waves and the deluge of monsoons. Bright chestnut in colour with an aroma of malt and hints of walnuts and molasses.



WINE

	SPARKLING Prosecco Extra Dry, Fantinel NV Louis Pommery England Brut		125ml 9.5	Bottle 45 75
	CHAMPAGNE Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial NV Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut NV Veuve Clicquot Brut NV	V	16	87 100 95
	WHITE	175ml	Carafe	Bottle
	Élevé (Marsanne, Viognier)	8	22	30
	Languedoc Roussillon, France 202 Corte Vigna (Pinot Grigio)	1 8.5	23	32
	Provincia di Pavia, Italy 2020 Left Field, Te Awa (Sauvignon Blanc) Nelson, New Zealand 2021	10	29	41
	Gavi di Gavi 'Toledana' Domini Villa Lanata (Cortese)	11	32	46
	Piemonte, Italy 2020 Markus Molitor, Haus Klosterberg (Riesling) Mosel, Germany 2021	13	35	52
	RED Élevé (Pinot Noir) Roussillon France 2021	175ml 8	Carafe 22	Bottle 30
	Monte Velho Tinto, Esporão (Aragonêz, Trincadeira)	9	23	32
	Alentejo, Portugal 2020 Don Jacobo Crianza Rioja, Spain	9.5	26	36
	Terrazas Selection Malbec (Malbec) Uco Valley, Mendoza,	11	30	42
	Argentina 2019 Chateau Musar Jeune Rouge (Cinsoult, Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon)	13	34	52
	Bekaa Valey, Lebanon 2020			
	ROSÉ Monte Velho Rose, Esporão (Aragonêz, Trincadeira)	8	22	30
	Alentejo, Portugal 2021 Whispering Angel Rosé (Grenache, Cinsault, Vermentino)	14	45	58
	Alentejo, Portugal 2021			
	BEER & CIDI	ER		
			Bottle	
	Peroni		5.75	
	Asahi Super Dry Magners Irish Cider		5.75 5.75	
	Camden Hells Lager		5.75 6.25	
I	, and the second			

SPIRITS

also available in 25ml measures	50ml	also available in 25ml measures	50ml		
Vodka		Blended			
Skyy	7.5	Monkey Shoulder	8.5		
Ketel One	8	Chivas Regal 12 year	9		
Belvedere	9.5	Johnnie Walker Black Label	10		
Grey Goose	10	Johnnie Walker Gold Label	16		
Cîroc	11				
		Irish			
Gin		Jameson	8		
Bombay Sapphire	7.5				
Tanqueray	8	American			
Hendrick's	9.5	Maker's Mark	8.5		
Sipsmith	10	Jack Daniel's	9		
		Wild Turkey	9		
Rum		Woodford Reserve	10		
Bacardi Carta Blanca	7.5				
Havana 3 year	8	Tequila			
Appleton Estate	8	Jose Cuervo Especial Plata	8		
Havana 7 year	9	Jose Cuervo Tradicional	11		
Scotch		Cognac			
Single Malt		Courvoisier VS	9.5		
Glenmorangie 10 year	9.5	Hennessy VS	10		
Glenlivet Founder's Reserve	10	Courvoisier VSOP	12		
Talisker 10 year	11	Rémy Martin VSOP	12		
Laphroaig 10 year	12				
Oban 14 year	18	Liqueurs / Digestivi			
Lagavulin 16 year	18	Disaronno Amaretto	8		
		Baileys	8		
		Tia Maria	8		
		Sambuca	8		

SORT		LOOSE LEAF TEA	
Bottled water	5.5	English Breakfast	4.5
Acqua Panna still water		Jasmine	4.5
S.Pellegrino sparkling water		Earl Grey	4.5
		Fresh mint and lemon	4.5
Juices	4.5	Green Sencha	4.5
Fresh orange juice (96 kcal)		Rosehip and Hibiscus	4.5
Fresh apple juice (220 kcal)			
Fresh grapefruit juice (97 kcal)		COFFEE	
Cranberry juice (113 kcal)			
Tomato juice (36 kcal)			
		Filter coffee	4.5
Sparkling	4.5	Latte	4.5
Lemonade		Decaffeinated	4.5
Tonic water		Macchiato	4.5
Slimline tonic		Espresso	4.5
Coke		Mocha	4.5
Diet Coke		Cappuccino	4.5
		Double espresso	4.8
		Rococo chocolate	6
		(award-winning organic drinking	
		chocolate with a creamy finish)	